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articololighting.com

L U M I  C O L L E C T I O N
P E N D A N T

A B O U T  L U M I

Lumi is timeless in its refined elegance and simplicity of form, 
its distinctive design characterized by one mouthblown glass 
vessel cocooned in the other. Together, the vessels express 
feminine fluidity of form while celebrating the subtle striations 
found in organic mouthblown glass.

The Lumi shades are removable for easy cleaning.

Lumi is available in wall sconce, table lamp, floor lamp and 
pendant. 
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U L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
N O R T H  A M E R I C A

0.2”
0.2”

10.2”

46.1”

35.4”

4.3”

4.7”

0.2”
0.2”

7”

L E A D  T I M E

8 - 10 weeks

L I G H T  S O U R C E

110V E12 6W LED		
2700K warm white			
600 lumens		
Dimmable		
Globe included	 		
			 
W E I G H T 				  
21 lb			   	
			 
C U S T O M I S AT I O N 		
Variations to rod length can 
be specified at time of order 
placement 			 
			 
I N S TA L L AT I O N 			 
Supplied with mounting plate to 
fit 4.0/3.5 Jbox		  	
		

F I T T I N G  F I N I S H E S 		

Articolo Black	 (shown)	
Matte White		
Brass			 
Mid Bronze	 		
			 
E X T E R I O R  S H A D E  C O L O U R 		

Clear			 
Smoke		  (shown)	  	
Grey			 
Drunken Emerald		
			 
I N T E R I O R  S H A D E  C O L O U R 		

Frosted White			 
Frosted Smoke		   	
Smoke		  (shown)	
Grey			 
Drunken Emerald		  	
	 			 
C E R T I F I C AT I O N 		
CE/AU				  
			 
W A R R A N T Y 			 

3 years	


